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DORSAL
1094
1198
1052
1235
1206
1022
1213
1232
1107
1157
1058
1170
1228
1061
1180
1234
1001
1037
1171
1128
1227
1024
1194
1048
1104
1021
1006
1101
1224
1103
1151
1156
1012
1214
1230
1229
1139
1225
1105
1062
1133
1009

tempo

00:42:39.818
00:45:07.788
00:48:43.429
00:49:55.329
00:50:33.009
00:53:50.099
00:53:52.149
00:54:47.709
00:55:05.949
00:55:13.639
00:55:26.859
00:55:56.109
00:59:09.479
00:59:13.769
00:59:20.559
00:59:29.959
01:01:55.800
01:04:06.840
01:04:23.010
01:04:52.960
01:04:56.480
01:05:03.080
01:05:05.380
01:05:06.970
01:05:10.390
01:05:12.700
01:05:17.210
01:05:38.890
01:05:41.070
01:06:27.130
01:06:28.950
01:06:34.940
01:06:51.460
01:07:02.530
01:11:01.820
01:11:03.640
01:11:05.240
01:11:06.940
01:11:29.360
01:12:12.031
01:12:16.001
01:12:17.421

Mini Maratona

FEMININO

MINI-MARATONA
18 DE SETEMBRO DE 2016

NOME

Marlene Lopes

Rosa Soares

Joaquina Adriana Carvalho Sousa
Clarisse Cruz

Catia Isabel Magalhdes Mendes
Tania Filipa Miranda Salgado
cesarina barbosa matos
JOANA DELGADO

iris diana soares

rosa ferreira

Pricilla Kristin Natna

Cristina Oliveira

Eugénia morim

Ana Alberta Lima Ribeiro

Maria da Conceigdo Ferreira Pinto
MARTA FREITAS

Anabela Portilha

Fatima Novais

Marcia lvone Machado Junqueira
CLGuimardes

Ana Leonor

Liliana Gongalves

MARIA JOSE FERREIRA

Renata Costa

Dores Barroso

Marcia Ferreira

Carina Ribeiro

Anabela Lobo

Conceigdo Rabaldo

Patricia

Conceigao Silva

maria jose

Carla Fernanda da Costa Monteiro
ceu fernandes

Marisa Xavier

Mariana parente

CLGuimardes

Sandra Veloso

Fatima Soares

Armandina Fernandes
CLGuimardes

Isabel Silva

GENERO
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1008
1018
1136
1089
1004
1173
1072
1073
1237
1085
1084
1226
1100

01:12:19.351
01:12:22.561
01:12:28.311
01:12:44.231
01:13:17.091
01:13:50.861
01:13:58.481
01:14:00.791
01:14:36.281
01:14:38.081
01:14:56.711
01:15:03.221
01:17:38.011

Maria Sousa
Julia Batista
CLGuimardes
Adelaide Ferreira
Neuza Ribeiro
Manuela Patricia Castro Rodrigues
Marta Peixoto
Adriana Carvalho
Emilia ferreira
Rosa Almeida
Manuela Silva
Adelaide Morim
Anabela Lage
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